Administrator

Board Member, Assessmeht Appeal Board (per diem)

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL PLANNING

Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Director of Budget

HARRY HUGHES, Governor

v

Analysis

Division Chief (@44,700)
Data Processing Director III

Secretary
Deputy Secretary

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL

Assistant Secretary for Operations (@44,700)
Chairman, State Accident Fund

Commissioner, State Accident Fund (@7,650)
Commissioner and Secretary, State Accident

Fund
Principal Counsel

Psychologist II, Test Validation

MARYLAND

STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEMS

Assistant Secretary for Retirement Systems
Investment Administrator

DEPARTMENT OF STATE PLANNING

Secretary
Deputy Secretary

Director of Operations

Executive Director,
Council

Assistant Director,
Council

Regional Planning

Regional Planning

Assistant Secretary for Operations
Assistant Secretary for Planning

Coordination
Planning Director
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-439

41,500
60

60,200
50,700
46,700
89,400
45,600

56,900
48,800
89, 400
8,800
38,250

7,850
44,300
23,700

46,000
50,700

56,900
48,800
39,500

48,700

41,200
44,700

40,800
39,500




