	1	2	a
•	-	. ว	~

## HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Administrator Board Member, Assessment Appeal Board (per diem)	7	41,500 60		
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL PLANNING				
Secretary Deputy Secretary Director of Budget Analysis Division Chief (@44,700) Data Processing Director III	1 1 2 1	60,200 50,700 46,700 89,400 45,600		
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL				
Secretary Deputy Secretary Assistant Secretary for Operations (@44,700) Chairman, State Accident Fund Commissioner, State Accident Fund (@7,650) Commissioner and Secretary, State Accident Fund Principal Counsel Psychologist II, Test Validation		56,900 48,800 89,400 8,800 38,250		
		7,850 44,300 23,700		
MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYST	TEMS			
Assistant Secretary for Retirement Systems Investment Administrator	1	46,000 50,700		
DEPARTMENT OF STATE PLANNING				
Secretary Deputy Secretary Director of Operations		56,900 48,800 39,500		
Executive Director, Regional Planning Council	1	48,700		
Assistant Director, Regional Planning Council Assistant Secretary for Operations Assistant Secretary for Planning	1	41,200 44,700		
Coordination Planning Director	1 1	40,800 39,500		